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Patrol Drug Arrests
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Weapons Seized/Arrests
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Patrol Division (continued) 



Enf Action/accidents
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Selective enforcement
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TRAFFIC DIVISION (continued) 



SIT SEIZURES Total
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Detective Division Totals

Investigations Opened

Investigations Closed

Closed by Arrest

Closed by Other Means

Case Categories

Burglary

Robbery

Sexual Assault

Motor Vehicle Accidents

Assault / Breach of Peace

Fire Investigation

Death Investigation

Weapon Investigation

Shooting Investigations

Misc. Investigations

Assist other Departments

Totals

4 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

4 

0 

12 

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Burglary

Robbery

Sexual Assault

Motor Vehicle Accidents

Assault / Breach of Peace

Fire Investigation

Death Investigation

Weapon Investigation

Shooting Investigations

Misc. Investigations

Assist other Departments

Totals

Cases Assisted by Crime Scene Unit 

Detective Division (continued) 
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Case Categories
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